
Diary Dates - Autumn Term Two 2024
NOVEMBER - Value of the month - RESPONSIBILITY

Monday 4th November INSET DAY - School is closed.

Tuesday 5th November Back to school - Welcome Back!

Tuesday 5th November Year 3 class trip (British Museum)

Thursday 7th November Festival of Light @ 5.30 pm

Monday 11th November Whole school Anti-Bullying week

Tuesday 12th November Whole school Odd Socks Day

Wednesday 13th November 9.30am and 2.00pm Open morning Nursery and Reception - Please book on-line

Thursday 14th November 8.55am - 9.20am Parent Maths drop in

Thursday 14th November Music Masters Community Concert - Cellists Perform at Jubilee School

Friday 15th November Children in Need - Children to wear Spotty Clothes

Monday 18th November LKS2 Federation Spelling Bee @ Bonneville Primary School

Tuesday 19th November 9.30am and 2.00pm Open morning Nursery and Reception - Please book on-line

Thursday 21st November Whole school Flu vaccination

Friday 22nd November School Photos

Wednesday 27th November Year 2 trip ( Florence Nightingale Museum)

Wednesday 27th November Reception Vision Test

Thursday 28th November 8.55am - 9.15am - Parent reading drop-in

Friday 29th November Winter Enterprise Event

Saturday 30th November Dad’s Club

DECEMBER - Value of the month - LOYALTY

Monday 2nd December Enterprise week

Monday 2nd December Year 4 visit to Ufton Court (2nd - 4th)

Monday 2nd December Year 1 Seal Class trip (St Paul's Church- Herne Hill)

Thursday 5th December Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas lunch

Friday 6th December Year 5 Polar Bears class trip (Horniman Museum)

Monday 9th December Music Masters Winter Concert

Tuesday 10th December 9.30am and 2.00pm Open morning Nursery and Reception - Please book on-line

Wednesday 11th December Whole School Christmas Production

Friday 13th December Winter Fair



Friday 13th December Year 6 class trip (Clapham Fire Station)

Monday 16th December Winter Wonders Music Festival @ 3:45pm

Tuesday 17th December Topic dress up day

Tuesday 17th December End of term - school finish at 1.30pm

Wednesday 18th December to Monday 6th January - Half Term - School Closed.
School starts on Tuesday 7th January 2025

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BUT WE WILL NOTIFY YOU OF ANY CHANGES. THANK YOU!


